from 1 September 2020

Ampfield « Romsey School

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Ampfield Pound Lane
Braishfield War Memorial
Woodley Close

Romsey School

Romsey School « Ampfield

0814
0822
0827
0840

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Romsey School
Woodley Close
Braishfield War Memorial
Ampfield Pound Lane

1505
1513
1517
1525




