## from 1 September 2020

## Ampfield • Romsey School

route 635

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Ampfield Pound Lane	0814
Braishfield War Memorial	0822
Woodley Close	0827
Romsey School	0840

## Romsey School • Ampfield

route 635

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Romsey School	1505
Woodley Close	1513
Braishfield War Memorial	1517
Ampfield Pound Lane	1525